Pos Nation

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

BRA

FRA

NZL

NED

AUS

SWE

NZL

CRO

NZL

NZL

GBR

BRA

AUS

POL

EST

USA

FRA

NOR

ITA

ISV

NED

HUN

MNE

USA

ARG

BEL

GBR

FRA

Sail
Number

BRA
176622

FRA
209210

NZL
208517

NED
206745

AUS
199015

SWE
199617

NZL
197250

CRO
207268

NZL
207862

NZL
208337

GBR
206940

BRA
206757

AUS
199012

POL
208710

EST
203724

USA
206151

FRA
208360

NOR
207460

ITA
210076

ISV
177038

NED
204566

HUN
204922

MNE
208707

USA
203751

ARG
192713

BEL
202016

GBR
209134

FRA

Sailing World Cup Miami
23 Jan 2016 ~ 30 Jan 2016
Laser (Men) Overall Results

Crew

Robert Scheidt

Jean Baptiste Bernaz
Sam Meech

Rutger van Schaardenburg
Matthew Wearn
Jesper Stalheim
Thomas Saunders
Filip Jurisic¢

Andy Maloney
Michael Bullot
Lorenzo Brando Chiavarini
Bruno Fontes

Tom Burton

Kacper Zieminski
Karl-Martin Rammo
Charlie Buckingham
Antony Munos
Kristian Ruth
Francesco Marrai

Cy Thompson
Nicholas Heiner
Benjamin Vadnai
Milivoj Dukic

Erik Bowers

Julio Alsogaray
Wannes Van Laer
Elliot Hanson

Mattis Naud

12

15

14

13

12

22

(33)
21

11

20
5
(50)

DSQ
15

18

16
11
24

(49)

10

23

13

11

10

20

19

29

24

(32)

5

44

31

24

(15)

(23)

20

12

14

18

21

29

32

30

11

26

31

18

14

11

12

23

17

15

13

20

Race
5 6 7
2 2 2
1 (50) 4
DNF
7 10 3
10 1 (50)
OCSs
3 12 9
5 1 (50)
OCS
8 5 18
7 18 10
12 13 1
16 4 (28)
1 12 (33)
12 (20) 12
9 3 14
3 22 8
11 16 16
2 10 15
4 23 20
5 14 6
6 6 30
14 11 25
(50) 27 17
OCSs
8 24 27
26 19 (50)
DNF
23 7 23
21 2 22
18 9 11
10 6 13
4 11 38

10

4 7 2
1 6 5

14 12 4
(50) 3 11
BFD

1 17 20

-
»

(50)
BFD

32 9 (48)

12 27 (36)

7 8 13

2 18 17

9 13 9

18 27

(26) 20 14

6 2 (37)
10 (41) 30
10

(50) 14
BFD

28 16 7

13 10 34

(50) 4 40

BFD

16 19 50

DNF

15 22 (32)

40 15 12

30 24 23

3 30 18
8 (36)
17 37

23 38 8

11

10

18

14

20

12

Points
Total Net

68.00 53.00

104.00 54.00

92.00 69.00

119.00 69.00

136.00 86.00

144.00 94.00

146.00 96.00

151.00 103.00

145.00 109.00

138.00 110.00

137.00 104.00

126.00 106.00

148.00 115.00

144.00 118.00

160.00 123.00

165.00 124.00

175.00 125.00

160.00 128.00

197.00 147.00

199.00 149.00

202.00 152.00

187.00 155.00

208.00 158.00

191.00 160.00

213.00 163.00

199.00 163.00

215.00 165.00

211.00 166.00


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=41903
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=50989
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77993
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=49292
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=208798
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=83197
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=120733
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=102798
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77421
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=29297
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=101821
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=43360
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=76862
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=63586
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=60503
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68420
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=61236
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=53002
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=82021
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=50588
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=51325
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=215278
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=103933
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=76046
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=35819
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=43683
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=134499
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=102268

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

CAN

NOR

ESP

TUN

HUN

SIN

CAN

ITA

CAN

NOR

USA

CAN

USA

JPN

MEX

SWE

Sul

ARG

FRA

USA

ITA

BEL

USA

PER

PUR

TUR

FIN

ESA

USA

VEN

JPN

HUN

196713

CAN
207130
NOR
201382
ESP
197295
TUN
172868
HUN
208706
SIN
210191
CAN
197731
ITA
207456
CAN
207861
NOR
201111
USA
195876
CAN
197116
USA
197265
JPN
196466
MEX
202694
SWE
210196
Sul
210127
ARG
209400
FRA
206750
USA
204424
ITA
206382
BEL
207180
USA
210172
PER
206115
PUR
175565
TUR
172556
FIN
202978
ESA
180192
USA
199796
VEN
179197
JPN
207886

HUN
197711

Robert Davis
Mathias Mollatt
Joaquin Blanco
Youssef Akrout
Jonatan Vadnai
Scott Sydney

Evert McLaughlin
Alessio Spadoni
Lee Parkhill
Hermann Tomasgaard
Henry Marshall
Matthew Ryder
Frederick Vranizan
Kenji Nanri

Yanic Gentry
Anders Karlsson
Guillaume Girod
Tomas Pellejero
Eliot Merceron
Scott Rasmussen
Michele Benamati
Sam Vandormael
Christopher Barnard
Stefano Peschiera
Ramon Gonzalez
Mustafa Cakir
Kaarle Tapper
Enrique Jose Arathoon
Malcolm Lamphere
Jose Gutierrez
Kazumasa Segawa

Balazs Tomai

13

17

30

25

28

8

16

36

29

19

1

10

14

19

38

26

6

27 (50)
DNF

(50)
DNF

24 (50)
DNF

35
(46)
32
17
27
20
(44)
22

10

21

12

16

7

21

1

19

28

14

36

15

16

28

37

22

18

2

4

22

17

11

33

13

29

23

25

31

34

27

40

27
(50)

ocs
(50)

DNC
2
1
20
(50)
BFD
12
(50)
BFD
10
29
4
19
16
15
24
32
18
(50)
BFD
28
17
16
8
(50)
OCSs
37
13
13
37
19
17
25

22

(36)
22
10

STP
24
28

34

(50)
ocs
12
14
27
28
26
22
5
26
15
18
50
DNE
5
30
(34)
(35)
10
25
21

17

30

15
13

17

39
22
17

14

19
15

27

33
20
25
24
28

25

22
20
16
18
30
28
29
(50)
DNF
29
19

11

(50)
DNF

21 31 19 25 3

28 7 31 21 25
24 24 21 31 16

14 39 (50) 48 35

BFD

15 26 24 (40) 24

26 (40) 20 23 19
9 36 27 29 26
25 19 33 (45) 22
8 5 50 47 39
BFD
15 (41) 25 39 15
3 32 36 28 (47)
4 35 35 35 28
18 37 38 11 (42)
21 21 42 (44) 38
34 34 (37) 32 31
7 43 34 33 (45)
25 44 22 43 (46)
22 (46) 29 34 43
17 42 39 42 29
45 41

(50) 49 41

DNF
16 29 50 46 44

BFD
3 7 8
5 1 14
30 6 10
19 3 8
20 18 2
35 14 13
3 8 5

STP

42) 12 12

23 9 33

38 20 (50)

BFD

8 50 1
DNE

206.00 170.00

222.00 172.00

226.00 176.00

237.00 187.00

232.00 192.00

235.00 195.00

247.00 197.00

245.00 200.00

256.00 206.00

249.00 208.00

257.00 210.00

263.00 213.00

256.00 214.00

267.00 223.00

262.00 225.00

271.00 226.00

283.00 237.00

284.00 238.00

297.00 247.00

312.00 262.00

316.00 266.00

166.00 116.00

168.00 118.00

187.00 137.00

186.00 140.00

176.00 142.00

179.00 144.00

196.00 146.00

190.00 148.00

200.00 156.00

210.00 160.00

211.00 161.00


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=54134
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=66545
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=82037
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77124
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=323041
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=76925
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=88510
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=70326
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=58017
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=137689
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=375723
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=69807
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=64499
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=161062
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=189335
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=215364
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=76649
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=164953
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=134705
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=362543
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=199585
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=102565
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68319
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=202224
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=201337
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=436301
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=164374
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=236945
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=92536
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=119201
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=413967
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=67626

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

BER

ARG

GRE

CAN

POR

UKR

FIN

ECU

USA

ARG

CAN

USA

URU

USA

PUR

CAN

CAN

TUR

COL

PUR

CAY

MEX

USA

MEX

USA

USA

USA

USA

ARG

ESP

CAN

GUA

SIN

BER
188996

ARG
209403

GRE
181018

CAN
208767

POR
206406

UKR
204532

FIN
207463

ECU
188778

USA
180521

ARG
207117

CAN
200199

USA
207144

URU
202567

USA
210460

PUR
175595

CAN
206118

CAN
208069

TUR
204861

COL
206797

PUR
174311

CAY
206163

MEX
208096

USA
208410

MEX
208756

USA
201278

USA
206097

USA
204411

USA
200615

ARG
178164

ESP
196117

CAN
208064

GUA
204113

SIN

Cameron Pimentel
Francisco Renna
Evangelos Chimonas
Max Gallant

Rui Silveira

Georgij Paches
Fredrik Westman
Matias Dyck

Marek Zaleski

Agustin Vidal Incatasciato

Hugh Macrae
Charles Carraway
Federico Yandian
Gage Wilson

Juan Carlos Perdomo
Justin Norton

Fillah Karim

Onur Bilgen

Andrey Quintero
Pedro Luis Fernandez
Pablo Bertran
Leopoldo Seifert
Richard Gordon
JESIEL PAREDES
Brandon Lee Kirby
Chase Burwell

Jack Gower

Max Guerriero

Hernan Peralta Casari

DAVID ALEJANDRO PEREZ

lan Elliott

Juan Ignacio Maegli Aguero

Mark Wong

23
41
18
25
28
39
26
39
32
34
31
21
46
37
34
42
35
29
(50)
DNF
43
36
44
40
(48)
(47)
33
31
23
37
30
41
7

43

41
9
32
(46)
26
17
38
27
(50)
BFD
42
35
39
STP
25
20
43
34
36
30
40
(48)
12
26
30
18
37
(44)

STP
43

STP
44
47
42

STP
39

7

39

9
14
22
24
33
39
7
40
38
(50)
DNC
21
25
35
(38)
30
40

STP
(50)

BFD
36
36
26
41

(50)

0OCs

23
42
33
42
27
10
35
28
34

(50)

(50)

31 (50) 42
DNF
32 27 33
(50) 36 50
OCS DNF
25 34 37
23 26 31
19 (50) 27
DNF
32 37 29
36 30 13
20 31 32
21 50 35
DNE
24 34 28
39 (40) 32
31 24 26
27 31 29
16 23 17
39 32 (44)
43 21 45
(50) 39 33
DNF
29 33 43
38 37 47
50 (42) 36
DNE
40 38 30
43 (45) 38
41 38 43
38 35 31
33 40 41
42 36 44
36 41 41

STP

37 35 (49)
50 (43)
DNE
(50)
BFD

2

13

15

26

16

4

17

6

(50)
DNF

30

(50)
DNF

35

(50)

18

(50)
DNF

3
9
(50)
DNF
16
(50)

BFD
(50)

BFD
22
6
STP
23
11
15
30

50

DNF DNF

31

25

10

22

27

32

24

41

37

38

28

21

(50)

6
20
50

DNF

29
STP

18

STP
32
38
26
24
31
27

(50)

BFD
50

DNF DNF

36

26
STP

40 33 35

43 39 34 29

50 50 50 50 50
DNC DNC DNF DNF DNF DNF

37 41 37

50

19

216.00 166.00

219.00 169.00

222.00 172.00

219.00 173.00

232.00 182.00

233.00 183.00

235.00 185.00

239.00 189.00

242.00 192.00

244.00 194.00

246.00 196.00

237.00 197.00

252.00 202.00

247.00 209.00

263.00 213.00

268.00 224.00

275.00 225.00

277.00 227.00

282.00 232.00

284.00 236.00

281.00 239.00

290.00 240.00

286.00 241.00

291.00 243.00

290.00 243.00

288.00 244.00

294.00 244.00

295.00 245.00

302.00 253.00

301.00 258.00

309.00 259.00

314.00 264.00

316.00 266.00


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=72773
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=51571
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=36011
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=329199
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=103586
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=121503
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=42410
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=362985
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=130888
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=159654
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=227907
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=466661
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=59444
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=431181
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=206977
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=81269
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=224298
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=67222
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=59787
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=324145
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=386470
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=432162
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=366892
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=488645
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=362529
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=466555
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=458944
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=240889
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=481305
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=420145
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=61390
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=47102
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=122009

205776 BFD DNF

PUR PUR Agustin Lazaro-Lugo 42 35 40 42 44 (48) 29 39 319.00 271.00
165825
PUR PUR Manuel A. Gonzalez 38 45 (50) 44 45 39 40 21 322.00 272.00
175598 0OCS
DOM DOM  Ari Barshi 40 49 43 41 44 (50) 23 37 327.00 277.00
187994 DNF
MEX MEX  Eduardo Oetling 45 (46) 43 40 42 46 39 34 335.00 289.00
187308
MEX MEX  Carlos Muniz (47) 45 41 44 46 40 42 36 341.00 294.00
209295
Legend
() - Excluded Score OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1
ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish
BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3 RAF - Retired after finishing

DCT - Disqualified after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only) RCT - Retired after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only)
DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable RDG - Redress given

DNC - Did not come to the starting area RET - Retired

DNE - Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b) SCP - Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)
DNF - Did not finish STP - Standard Penalty S| Specific

DNS - Did not start UFD - U flag penalty imposed

DPI - Discretionary penalty imposed ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2

DSQ - Disqualification

)
2

29

ISAF

WIOALE SAILING



http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=323474
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=46086
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=46924
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=487025
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=478785

